

291
Thysvadiys to Thysvadiys West to 19
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (mms/1)
Agreement No. 17500 of 19-200

Befady - 2 DIVISION

Bkitha SUB-DIVISION

Anil kr Pathak

Measurement Book

3rd on a/c running Bill

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Const of road from					
Observations to Jharkhand West NG					
Agency: Anil Kumar Patra, West Champaran					
Agreement No: 17 SBD of 2013-20					
Agreement Amount: Rs. 14855091/-					
Date of Measurement: 27/12/2018					
Date of Completion: 26/12/2020					
Recd of measurement					
1. Construction of Sub grade					
and earthen shoulder					

33 X 30.00 X 7.48 X 0.32 = 2368.66 m ³	
1 X 15.00 X 7.48 X 0.32 = 35.90 m ³	
Total = 2405.56 m ³	

Accepted by 24/02/20 SR					
-------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--

Recd of measurement					
1. Construction of granular sub-base					
1 X 30.00 X 4.05 X 0.200 = 24.30 m ³					
1 X 15.00 X 4.05 X 0.200 = 12.15 m ³					
Total = 36.45 m ³					

2. Providing laying of Shallow WBM.					
Gravel					
1 X 30.00 X 3.75 X 0.075 = 8.44 m ³					
1 X 15.00 X 3.75 X 0.075 = 4.22 m ³					

Continuation total = 12.86 m³

Material Statement

24/10/20

Continuation

Abstract of cost

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 Const of working cum side TMS					
page no. 17 = 1.65 km @ Rs. 12862.50					
per km				Rs.	20728.00
2 Const of Dugger side TMS page no.					
1.65 km @ Rs 14356.57/km				Rs.	23688.00
3 Clearing and grading of road side TMS page no 17 = 0.50 Hs					
@ Rs. 49496 = 70/Hs				Rs	24748.00
4 Const of embankment - level up					
to 1000 m side TMS page no					
17 = 579.86 m ³ @ Rs. 174.83/m ³				Rs	90887.00
5 Const of sub grade and cartton Shoulder side TMS					
page no. 21 = 2405.56 m ² @					
Rs 176 = 47/m ²				Rs	42450.00
6 Const. of embankment with plant material side TMS page no 18 =					
1213.02 m ² @ Rs. 58 = 35/m ²				Rs.	71071.00
7 Excavation for roadway side TMS page no. 18 = 64.65 m ² @					
Rs. 74.10/m ²				Rs.	4791.00
8 Construction of granular sub base side TMS page no. 18 = 1088.79 m ²					
side TMS page no 21 = 36.45 m ²					
Total = 1125.24 m ²					
@ Rs. 4073.32/m ²				Rs	458347.00
Continuation					
Total Rs 5243896.00					

c/r

	2 nos	@ Rs. 11825 = 53/Each	Rs. 23650 =
12 24	Poorly and fixing masonry		
	Ground = 200 @ Rs. 11825 = 53/ Each		Rs. 23650 =
13 31	Earth work in excavation vide TMB page no 11, 164 - 40 m ³ @ Rs. 260 = 55/m ³		Rs. 42840 =
14 32	Sand filling Ant foundation vide TMB page no 19 = 7.52 m ³ @ 597034/m ³		Rs. 2909 =
15 34	Poor. PCC M/S vide TMB/page no 19 = 11.57 m ³ @ Rs. 7526.40/m ³		Rs. 85310 =
		Total Rs.	798315 =

9/2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 prov. RSC NW side 1440 pgs w-15					
38 = 68.13 m ² @ Rs. 92.88.74/m ² Rs.					632842 = 0
17 Backfilling behind gate & side					
TM D pgs 15 = 43.20 m ² @ Rs.					
3534 = 54/m ²				Rs.	169972 = 0
18 prov. Deep hole in arch side					
41 TM D pgs m. 15 = 60 nos @ Rs.					
83.38 / Rs.				Rs.	5003 = 0
B 42 Supp/17, firing and paving					
1450 bar side 1440 pgs w-15 =					
4.83 MT @ Rs 53893.50/MT Rs.					26030620

		Total	Rs	9051316 = 0
	Add 12 x GST		Rs	1086158 = 0
	Add 1% cess		Rs	90513 = 0
	Total		Rs	10227987 = 0
	(less 0.13% @ for agreement)		Rs	15342 = 0
	(less previous payment)		Rs	7042146 = 0
	Net payable Amount		Rs	3170499 = 0

Accepted
25/04/2020
JL

26/04/2020